4.3 inch intercom system Handset classical style 5 wire
Video Door Phone
Feature:
 With micro-processing technology, auto-
remote control, excellent performance and high reliability
 The TFT 4.3 inch digital color LCD for monitor
 Clear night viewing
 24 hours monitoring, calling, speaking and unlocking remote controlling etc
 Additional monitor available up to 6(optional) and 4 outdoor cameras at most
 TFT color screen with low power consumption, no radiation and high definition
 Handset intercommunication
 Brightness, chroma and volume adjustable
 25-chord melody rings for option
 Cabling: 4-core connection cable
 Do not disturb mode
Specification
Indoor Unit Parameters Outdoor Unit Parameters
Model  XSL-V43E156 Model  XSL-M3
Power Supply
Input: AC 100-240V
Output: DC 15V 1500mA Power
Standby: ≤0W
Working:≤2W
Power
Standby: ≤1W
Working:≤10W Camera Resolution
1/3 CMOS  700 line
Super backlight
compensation
Screen 4.3 Colour TFT LCD Night Version WLED 3m
Wiring 4 PIN Line RVV5 Case Aluminium alloy
Video Signal 1 VP-P Illumination 0.1Lux
Timing
Monitoring: 60 seconds
Intercom: 60 seconds Viewing Angle 92 Degrees
Working
Temperature —20℃-+60℃ Working
Temperature —20℃—+60℃
Ringtone 25 chord Installation Surface mounting
Weight 0.52KG Weight 0.26kg
Dimension 280x191x46 mm Dimension 55x128x40mm